Performance Benefits
Torque Systems specializes in the design of high performance brush
servo motors that provide efficiency, flexibility of application, and a
long and trouble-free service life. Our TORQUEMASTER® 2600 series is
no exception.
With fast response, accurate control and high torque-to-inertia ratios,
you can count on the TORQUEMASTER 2600 Series of brush servo
motors to provide smooth operation throughout a full speed range.

RTH = thermal resistance
To Find: Higher Torque Rating for Intermittent Duty
ORDERING INFORMATION (For Standard Options)
26 XX      X     XX   XX                    XX      X  X   X   X                                 X                    X
SERIES MTG PLATE WINDINGS WINDINGS
A = 2 5/8” Round MOTOR TACH
LAM STACK C = 3 1/4” Square A THRU H (V/KRPM)
05 (NEMA34) 0 = None
10 E = 3
15 F = 7
20 SHAFT G = 15
30 A = 3/8” dia. x 1” lg.
40 B = A plus .02” x .80” lg. flat
E = 3/8” dia. x .1.19” lg. (NEMA34)
TACH F = E plus .02” x .80” long flat
0 = None S = Special
T = Tach
TERMINATION
T = Tab terminals (std)
COMMUTATION/MAGNET S = Screw terminals (optional)
00 = STD W= 3 foot long leads attached to tab terminals (optional)
01= 22 BAR Y = 3 foot long leads w/cord grip (optional)
ENCODER
00 = None
M0 = Mod. Enc Prep SEALING
QX = Line count from 200-5000 0 = No sealing
SX = Special
BRAKE
00 = No Brake
B1 = 7 lb-in, 24 VDC
Brush series 2600-BP:Brush series 2100  3/5/13  10:11 AM  Page 1
ELECTROMATE